
School Age Care 

2018-2019 School Year 

Important Dates 
 

 

 

FIRST TUITION PAYMENT DUE                  Friday, August 3, 2018 

Late Fee charged on Friday, Aug. 17  

 

 

First day of School and Daycare                   Monday, August 20, 2018 Daycare Open 

 

Labor Day Holiday                                     Monday, September 3, 2018 Daycare Closed 

 

Parent Conference Day – No School                Friday, October 5, 2018 Daycare Open All Day 

K-8 Staff Development Day – No School     Friday, November 2, 2018  Daycare Open All Day 

 

Veteran’s Day Holiday                             Monday,  November 12, 2018 Daycare Closed 

 

Thanksgiving Week – No School                     November 19 – 23, 2018 Daycare Open Nov. 19 & 20 

Monday-Tuesday   

Information to follow 

Winter Break – No School         December 24, 2018 – January 4, 2019 Daycare Open  Jan. 2 – Jan. 4 

Wednesday – Friday 

Information to follow 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday                Monday, January 21, 2019 Daycare Closed 

 

Lincoln’s Birthday Holiday                       Monday, February 11, 2019 Daycare Closed 

 

President’s Day Holiday                            Monday, February 18, 2019 Daycare Closed 

 

Staff Development Day - No School                   Friday, March 8, 2019 

 

Daycare Open All Day 

Spring Break – No School                                   April 1 – April 5, 2019 Daycare Open Apr. 2 – Apr. 5 

Tuesday - Friday 

Information to follow     

Memorial Day Holiday                                       Monday, May 27, 2019 Daycare Closed 

 

Last Day of School                                              Thursday, June 6, 2019 Daycare Open 

 

Friday, June 7, 2018 Daycare Closed 

 

 

    2016 -2018 Kindergarten Time Change Dates 
 

     August 20 – September 14     Approximate release time of 11:30 a.m. 

     September 17 – March 22     Approximate release time of 1:00 p.m. 

     March 25 – June 6      Approximate release time of 2:00 p.m. 

 


